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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Robert Alvarado Chicanos Por La Causa SVP IMTS robert.alvarado@cplc.org

Will Anslow
TelCyte Infrastructure 
Services

Senior Project 
Manager OSP

wanslow@telcyte.com 4803137307

Cynthia Bell
Alluvion Communications,  
Inc

Sales Manager cbell@alluvion.net 15206101745 5206101745

JONATHAN BOUTILIER TelCyte LLC CBDO jboutilier@telcyte.com 6027699068 602-769-9068

Kirk Busch BigData Southwest,  Inc. ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless Managing Partner rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 602-757-2741

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job Corps 
Center

Business 
Community Liaison

croft.vaughn@jobcorps.org 520-879-9265

Alycia de Mesa DEI AD alyciademesa@asu.edu

Janet Major Durckel ATP/SWTRC Associate Director jmajor@telemedicine.arizona.edu 15204030736

Milan Eaton
Arizona Department of 
Education

xxx milan.eaton@azed.gov 6233326357

Guy Fleming Smith Bagley,  Inc. Product Manager gfleming@cellularoneaz.com

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 6026891084

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 
Center,  LLC

President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389
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Megan Hammond
Arizona State Library,  
Archives and Public 
Records

Library 
Development 
Administrator

mhammond@azlibrary.gov

Stephanie Healy Cox
Director of Public 
Affairs

Stephanie.Healy@cox.com 15209540024

Holly Henley Arizona State Library
State Librarian & 
Director

hhenley@azlibrary.gov

Cindy Hogan Literacy Connects
Digital Inclusion 
Ambassador

cindyhogan333@gmail.com

Lucy Howell
The Force for Health® 
Network

CEO lucy@theforceforhealth.com 520 878 6683 520 878 6683

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@Hotmail.com

Karina Jones ADE IT karina.jones@azed.gov

Kelly Kayser TelCyte GIS Specialist kkayser@telcyte.com 5158907544

Ryan Kelly
Pima Area Labor 
Federation

Organizing 
Specialist

rkelly@azaflcio.org

John Kelly Triadvocates Principal john@triadvocates.com

Ana Licona HR&A Senior Analyst alicona@hraadvisors.com

Erin Lorandos AZ State Library
Digital Inclusion 
Library Consultant

elorandos@azlibrary.gov

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 6233410177 6233410177
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Debbie McNeil Pima County
Infrastructure 
Manager

debbie.mcneil@pima.gov

Mauricio Orozco Care1st Health Plan
Community 
Engagement 
Manager

morozco@care1staz.com

Ricardo Platt ED2 Corp VP ricardo@ed2corp.com

Lawrie Prickett Smith Bagley Inc GF&OSC lprickett@cellularoneaz.com 9285370375x2413 9282051604

Jenny Rickel Native Network Inc COO JRICKEL@NATIVENETWORK.COM 5093000101 5096615100

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu

Phillip Seng ADE IT Project Manager phillip.seng@azed.gov

Alan Thomas Pima County IT Sr Infra manager alan.thomas@pima.gov 15207248087

PJ Way
Prometheus Consulting 
LLC

Owner pjway1@gmail.com 928-358-2489 9283582489

Joy Whiting Apache County
Apache County 
School 
Superintendent

joy.joywhiting@gmail.com 9283377539


